‘Rule 4.49C Form 4.68

Liquidator's Progress S1 92
Report

Pursuant to Sections 92A and 104A and 192
of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06945830
Name of Company
Ereved Central Services Limited (De Vere Central Services Limited)
I/ We
Stephen Roland Browne, PO Box 810, 66 Shoe Lane, London, EC4A 3WA
Robert James Harding, PO Box 810, 66 Shoe Lane, London, EC4A 3WA
the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986.
The Progress Report covers the period from 31/03/2016 to 30/03/2017
%\,___, 26 May 2017
Signed Date
Deloitte LLP
Four Brindleyplace
Birmingham
B12HZ
D
S
¢
2
. T *AG86DBW1*
Ref: DEVEO7L/RXL/MJS A28 08/06/2017 #127

COMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow



L10T Al 9T

‘uone|nbal jeyy Jo (T)E 31913y ul paulep se sbuipeadold ulew 3y) aJe IsaY) pue saijdde 000Z/9VET ON (D3) uonenbay j1d>UNOG)

‘Ajjesaaas pue Apuiofl way) Jo Jayye Aq siomod pue sainp ‘suoiounj jje 3no Alled o) pasioyine
ale Asy) jey) waiuod siojepinbig juior ay3 ‘(,,10v aU3..) ‘(popuawe se) 9861 1PV AJUdA|OSU] 3] JO TEZ UONAS Jo sasodiand ayj 104

'S9|eM pue pue|bu3z ul SJURIUNOIDY palaliey) Jo nNISUL dY) Aq stauonideld ADUIA|oSUT
Se joe 0] MN 3y} ut pasuad|j ase (,,9111013Q..) d11 2131012Q JO Siauoijdeid ASuaajosul pasuadl] [IV 'STOZ Y24elW TE SI0}Ipald pue siaquaul Jo
sSunaaw jesauab Aq seiuedwo) ayj jo siojepinbi julor pajuiodde atam (,,s10jepinbi jJuior oY), ) BuipieH qoy pue sumolg puejoy uaydeals

*(,s3Iny ay3,) 986T saIny

(so|em g pue|bug) >ucm>_om5 3l JO D6L ¥ dNY pPUR 986 T OV ADUDA|OSUI V0T UOIRDRS
0] Juensand 10z yoiep 0§ 03 poliad yuow ZT 3Y3 J0j S1031padd 0] Modad ssaab0oud

(.dnoao auyy, / ,seluedwo)d ay1,) (uonepinbij ul |1y)
pajiwi] dnods paAd.az

pajiwi] paAa43

pa)iwi] 0OpIW pPaAa43

MLE V503 Paliwllf] aSJIUaA poAald]
Joae MON S 1 pPajiwi] Z ON 22ueuid paAdig
9SNOH [IH

dT1 3W0j3q 0/ P2l € ON 9oueuld poAo.ij

1S30Y0 palaisibay

PO}IWIT SOJIAIDS [BJIUDD) POADIT
pajiwi sbuip|oH dnodo paaadg

"9}10]9a



sosuadxa pue uonelJaunway

S1031Pp=J0 J0J uoheldloju]

uonepinbi| ayy Jo ssaubo.d

sobessaw Aoy

SIUIUOD)




sobessow A9) @




£ £10Z A8 97 | (uopepinby ur ie) saedwos jo dnoig paasug | [erRUapyuUoD pue aiRALgd | 4T131I01RA L10Z @

‘puny Jed pagursald a3yl JO SNMIA AQ PUSPIAID B BA19331 01 A aJe pajuut sbupjoH
dnoun paAa4] pue pajlwll SS2IAIDS |RIIUST) PaAsl] ‘PRI peAsl] JO SJ03PaJD paJlnissun
*810UpaJd |e1uala)aId ou ade aJday)

IIng Ul pred 3G 30U |[Im J0JPRID paJndas 3yl

‘suonepinby syl Buisop pue soueaes)D Xey Bujuelqo ‘s3soa |euly Buyes

*PIAIDID] SWIB|D pljeA JO adsal

U] dnoJ9 BY3 UM saIuedwiod € Ul SI01PaLD PaINIISUN PUB PIINISS AYY 0F SPUapIApD Aed
"'SIOHPaU3 JO YU U] 404 pasiead Buiaq Jo Igeded aue sjunowe 19yjo

pUE SBIUOW JaPloydIRYS JUIIIUSSSIP ‘SPUsPIAIp paWeDUN Jaylaym 31ebBiISsAU]l 0] SNUIIUCD M

'6£9°€3 |20} 31ep 03

umesp sasuadx3 -polad syl U PRLINdU UBdY aAey sasuadxe Axed payl 4o SJUBLWIBSINGSIP ON
‘33ep o} suonep|nby e ssoide

068‘80TF pue ‘pollad ayl ui dnousy aul ssoLoR 948°0FF BULj|RI0T UDIILIAUNLBY UMBIP SABY S
*s|lejap alow

10y g1 2bed aag "dnoso ay] ssoude £0€‘9ETF ale Jodad ay) Jo pouad sy 104 S3500 awiy JNO
*S|Seq $1S02 aW(} B uD pax|y Usaq aAey sa4 INO

*pajiwir] sbuipjod dnolo) psasl]

U}m UO(I93UU0D Ul SI0JPaJd WOLS PIAIBISL SWIB[D pUe s3sanbad uoijewou) 01 buipuodsay
‘paw sBuipioH dnodo paasig

pue pajlwil SSJIAIRS |BJIUID PSASIT ‘PIULUI PSASIT WOLJ UOIINGIISIP B 9)eW 01 MBIA ©

U3M SWIE> SI0}padd palndssun Bujaalbe 20UBLIWOD [|IM oM ‘pasijeul) dJe suonesijeal 3ouQ
‘s|ie3ap Joyuiny Joy § abed aag *siapjoyaieys Bupuassip

03} uojiejas ug (,$9Y,) PULIOJS JO dueg [eAOY AQ play SPUNy 03 UOKRIPPE U] ‘S3ION LB

pue Juawsbuelry J0 3WIYIS © 0] U034 Ul SIUNOIDE Yueq SNOMEA U] pjBy Spuny ‘Spuapiap
pawiepun Suipnpul ‘suoizepinbi 943 Jo siasse [euly oyl Buwisieal 03 LORRIBY U] SBNUIUOD HIOM
. ‘uonepinbiy 0 toud siapjoualieys

0] BpELU SPUBPIAIP paWIRPUN Jo Yadsas u) sledisiBay ejden wWoLy paaadal sem ST'279°63
‘uoljepinby 03 Joid Auedwod ayy Aq spew

BjBS B 0} UOHRIDJ Ul JUBRgiND AQ PIBY JUNOIDE MOJIDSD UR LU POAIDDAL 319M T57'5/F Jo spung

sjdadsoad
puapialg

Si1931°W
buipueysing

pouad j10dad
ay) Buunp
uoneptnby ayy
jo ssaiboid

8840 9€6 S110 121

NOIDPoASID 5N/ W0 ONIC[Op MMM

;3NSqIM

s[1e3ap Joe3uo)

bag v#D3
uopuo

aueT a0ys 99
308}d BUBLYY

dT11 911013q

Bulpiey sswer pUaqoy

aumolg puejoy uaydaas

Auedwo) a3
jo s103epinbiy julor

sobessaw Ad)]



sjuswAed pue s3diaday

Alelauing

uonjepinbi] ayj jo ssaiboug @




S

LT0Z Al 92 | (uopepmby| u) ||e) sajueduiod jo dnoud paazig | [epuapyuc) pue aleaug | 471 3moRa 2107 @

'S10}Ipadd
10J Jyauaq |epueuly 103.41p Aue ajelausd Jou op Ing
Juawabebua sy Jo Hed Alessadau B 3dp $HSP) 2Say )

aduedwiod JyA puUR Xej
suorpuny Buuaiyses .
SM3LADI BSBD) -
2oudpuodsalion .
fuipodss Aoaners .
Wawabeuew ased .

:3Jnjeu aapesIuiWpe

ue JO $H3$e) J49YJ0 pue suonebyqo aduedwod pue
AJ0INIEIs JO JUW|YINY 03 B3elRd Ajewd yaym sysel
Buimo||oj 3y3 In0 pauled 3ArY am pouad ayl buung

sysey Aoynyeys

‘ajep
01 103IpaJd JO ssep Aue 03 pied U23q dARY SPUIPIAIP ON
*124e3)D St UOIISOd PUBPIAIP BY) puR POSIEa USIG DARY
$13SSE ||B |3un swiepd Buiealbe paindul ag jou ||Im 3w}
[enueIsqns *dnolo ayl SSOIDR S10}PaII palndasun Jo
J3quinu B Y}IM 03Ul PaJalud Usag sey aduapuodsallio)

suoRNqUISIp puspiaid

'salpled asayy
YIm souapuodsadlod sspnpiui porad a4 Ul auop JJomm

Sgd Yim pipy sjunodae
Ul siapjoyadeys Jualjuassip 104 apise nd spund .
pue !uopepinby 0} Joud 2dus)SIX3
Ul S2JON UR0T 0] UOIRIE|DL Ul PjAY Sadue|eq
03 uonejaJd ul saensibay enden Ag piay spungd .
juswasbuey jo swayds Joud e 03 Supead
siesisibay ejided AQ pjay Junodde ue Ul spund .
‘uonepinbi
0] 1oud siead 0] Bune|al SpUSpPIAID pawllePUN .
paiwny sbuploH dnouo) paaslg urgum s1asse Buimoiioy
3Y3 Jo Auaaodad jenuajod ay3 ajebijsaaul 03 aNUIUOd S
suonesyesd aininj pajewnsy
*sjunoaoe paje|dwod ay) jo buisieuy
juanbasqns pue sjesodsip asay} buimo|joy Moudss
Ul p|2y spuny Jo aseajaJ 3yl 03 saye(aJd 3diddas syl
*SaNUdA pue s|@joy Buipnjoul s}asse Jo pasodsip paAa.]
249/ 8 uonepinbi| 03 Joud “jueqiud AQ piRY Junoloe
MOIDSD UB LLOJ) PIAIDDSL SBM TSZ'G/F JO junouwie uy
Pl € 'ON SJUeuid paAdiy
‘uonjepinbj
0] Joud Siapjoyaleys 03 Ipewu SpuaplAIp pawiepun
J0 1adsal u| SgY wod) paAIRIaL SBM §T°/29°6F

PoNWII] S9JIAI9S [eljUa) PaAal]
suonesijjeay 19ssy

pouiad J1odad 3yl GULINp 3UOP NIOM
uonepinbj| ay) jo ssa4boid

® 6

®e
OO

Alewiwing
uonepinby|
3y3} jo ssa4boid



9 LT0Z Ael 97 | (uojaepinby uy j1e) sajuedwod Jo dnos paasd | |enuapyuo) pue Meald | 411 90ePa L1027 @ ‘ .

® e
OGS

‘g1 @bed uo pajiejap se uonelaunwal si03epinbr
JuI0( 10} 3daoxa pled uaaq aAey auou ‘s3s02 3sayl JO
‘G T obed
uo papiaoid S| §3502 3S3aY3J UO UCHRWLIOU} JayInd
*sas5uadxa pue uonessunwald Ssiojepinbry julor -
‘SONSS| dwes 3yl 0} uojiejad
ui uoudo s,]asuno) 204 fYA snid 00S'v13-000'0TF -«

‘G abed uo pajielap se spuny Japjoyaleys bunuassip
‘SpuapiAlp pawnepun Buipnpul ‘sjasse buluiewau

-uaunuiodde no 35UIS suonJesue. (|8 3y} 01 UONEIS] Ul PBAIBDAJ SDIAPE JOJ S.0}12)|0S (ponunuod)

pue ‘£10Z YdieW OF 03 910Z YoJeW TE Woly uonepinby| SPI2Yysald 03 d|qeAed 000073 40 334 |2D3T - Alewwng
3yl ul suonoesuel ayj buyielop ‘sebed  1xsu 1poisad b

ay3 uo papiacld ale sjunodde sjusawAed pue sidieday Hodau 3y3 Bunp patindu) aiam s)1s02 Buimo)|oy syl uoniepinbi|

SjuNo2JdYy Sjudawied pue sydiddroy poliad Jodaa ay3 Bulinp auop 3I0m 34} JO }S0) 9Y3} JO Ssad UO._A_



L £10Z Ao 92 | (uonepinby ui jjg) sajuedwod jo dnous pass | |eRUAPYUCD pue AeAld | 411 anieRea Z10Z @

L8L puey uj sduejeg
€99 D/ waund gIN
PET 2|qeAlEaaY AVA
30 dn apen

£8L asuejeg
966 e {a0Z'8£0°5592) sjusuwded jejo)
€ € - sabuey) yueg
689 | 4 - uoalipay ¢ abeisod
POE roE - $3509) abeuoys
- - (s50'915'%) sa|geied Auedwonaul

- - (ov1'zes'092) sabueys Buneo)d
sjuauiied

€8LT 0 - sydianed 10 L
¢ 0 - $S0US) JSUIU] Nueg
956 - - punjay JuatuAediaag
£28 - - injay 23BY 213S9W0g UON

ajep o]  poLlad 5910N

san|eA yos
LTOZ Yaie 0L 01 9107 Y24eNW 1¢

s34a09Y

Juno2oe syjudwied pue sydieasd siojepinbi yior
pajyiwi] dnodn poaad]

"35IN03 NP Ul SWOISND 1§ SNUSASY

WH 01 10J PaIUnod3Je 3G |{IM PUB IJBISA0I3I S| LDIYyM
‘1WA 40 19U UMOUS 348 IA0QE UMOYS SWNS || - Z 210N

‘SWoIsnD

B SNUSASY WH 03 JOJ PSIUNOIIE 5q ||IIM PIAISISL
1S2.23U| U0 XB} U0i3el0di0d pajeldosse syl "juUnodoe
Bulieaq 3s3Ja3Ul UB Ul Pj3Yy 248 SpuUny | - T 910N

sjunodoe sjuawided pue s3di19531 Y3 0) SOI0N

o018

£65°E

FARNS

01’8

¥8S'SC  P8S ST

pag'sz $95'se

0z 0T
v6TPE LT
$9 k4
0£L'EE -
005 -

?1ep 0] poliad 5210N
£L10T YdieW 0€ 01 9T0T Y21eNW TE

puey g adsueieg
o/ Wwaund g1
3|qeAI309Y VA

1Jo dn apew

asueeg

(85T'Z68°CIE)

sjuawied |@104

- $aa4 sJojepinbn
- |oARI )
(988'c9t'ZS) sajqeied Auedwoaiaju]
{6£2'8TP'09T) safueyd Buieold
sjuawAied

+80°TZT

sydjacal |ejol
- $S0I0) 1SV Hueg
- punjay 1saaju] ueo
- SJUBLLISIAUT ¢ Saleug

¥80'TZT 5103930
s14202y

53N|jeA YOS

1unodoe sjuswied pue sidiadss siojepinbiy jutor

paywi] sbuipjoHd dnoJto paaau3

®6

®0O
OO®

sjuawAed

pue s1diaday
uonepinbij

943 jo ssaibo.d



8 2102 AW 9z | (uonepinby uj jj2) se|uedwad o dnosD paAsu] | [enuspUUC) pue 23eAld | 4TI 2W0IRA £10Z @

T996E THT

puRy 1y BouLieg

ST PPOLZl 1 2/ wBaun) g1
92641 S|QRAIOSY 1WA
330 dn apen

L6E TP aouejeg
6L BEEOL STOPTTL (€26°092 vOC 1) syuswied |[myoy
09'c - sabieyn yueg
0T +E9'T - U= IpIY B 3621S0d
09°'s - s3s0) abeiojs
00°008 - $1500 DUSGIM
$2'622'C - sasuadxg sJozepinbn
ST9PT'TL STOPZ'IT saa4 sJ03epInbr
000ZL - puog Jybads
- - (b¥9°'ZE8 EPE) sajqeAed Auedwouaiu]
- - (6£2'82¢'092) sabaeys buneo)y
suauied

OV'SEL'BIT  P6'9E6'G 000'0ST sxligoRa 2301

S9°L6Y 64°60¢ - SSQUS) JsalRu] jueg

ST°£29'6 ST1°LZ9's - SPUBPIAIP pawlepun

09°019'80Z - 000°0ST sueg 18 yseo

o1ep ol

poLtad 5910N

sydisdey

San|eA YOS

LTOT Yydiep O 01 9T0Z Y24eW 1E

junoooe sjuawAed pue sidiadal siojepinbi Jutor

PojIWIr] SOJIAISS [RJJUID) PaAll]

TELVEL

vz eee -

65H°2

EELVLT

ST°S6Z°CT ST'SR0’Y (S62°059'28P)

SZT'S80'ZT SZ'S80't -

00°012 - -

- - (6¥1'821°222)

- - (9pT225'092)
OP'BTO'LET 99°6ES -

6€°0LL 99°5£5 -

10'85Z'9€2 - -

aiep 0y poLIad 3J0N

S3N|EA YOS5

L10T Yolew 0€ 03 9107 Yodey 1
junodoe sjusiAed pue sydisdad sdo03epinbiq julor

puey uj asuyeg
2/¥ uaund g1
9[qeAlsoay LVA
iJo dn apen

avugeq
syuawied jejo L

J|qeAla0ay LYA

saad sJolepinbi

puog dypads

sa|qeied Auedwouaug
safuetp Buneoly
syuamied

s3adad |_IOL
SSaIf Jsauaju] Hueg

punjay JSASIUL UROY
suhaooy

PoWIT poAR4]

®6

®
OO

sjuawAed

pue s3di1923y
uonepinby)

ay3} jJo ssalboid



6 L10Z ArlW 97 | (uonepinby up |2) seiuedwics Jo dnolS peadsg | |@IIUIPYUOD PUB ANBAMG | 4T1 31013 £L10Z O : . .

©e
OO@

60E'SZ puey u aduejeq
6089, 1 jUNo3oY jusund g1
130 dn apew
; 60E£'SL aJoueeqg
- asuejeg S—
- - (8£9°£8Z79€€) sjuswiedejoy
- - \WPI80ES'TYL) sjuatuded oL
- - (zes's9s767) sajqeied Auedwod Ja3u]
- - Amwm.moo.ﬁv sajgeied Aueduwiod Jaqul - - (9¥1'225'092) mmm._mcU mr__umc_n_
- - (9+1'225'092) sabuey buyeo)y suswied
sjudwded
60E'SZ 60£°SZ - sydiaoeu |ejoL
- - - sidia094 |20
85 8% - $SQUD) 3SaIIIUT qued
- - - . 182'5¢ 152'ss - JUNCI2Y MC.IST
sieosy sidj200y sjuswAed
9jep Ol POMHI452I0N  SaN|eA YOS 21ep 01  POIIdE5310N  SBN[eA yos pue s1d 1829}y
LTOZ Y412 0€ 03 9T0T Yoten 1€ L10T Yot O£ 03 9T0T7 YoielW 1€ —.—O—HN—U_:U:
junodoe sjuawded pue s3di9oaa sio0jepinbiq Juior junodoe sjuswied pue sjdiadal si0jepinbiy quior = = -

polIT Z ON 2dUeUl4 PaAdI] PIMWIT € ON dOuUeulj paaalg 93] JO SSol OO.._n_



o1

a1ep o1

poliad 5330N

LT0Z Ael 9z | {uonepmbit ul @) sawedwod jo dnous paaaa | [ERUIPUUOD pue 2jeAld | 4T SN0 Z107 @

(GTE'810° P91 1). sjuawied jejol

{0L1'96%'E06) sajqeded Auedwoniaiu]
(ob1'225'092) sabueys Buijeoly
syuawied

- s3dj@aaa jmjolL

sidheoay

sanjea yos
LT0Z Y212l OF 01 9T0T UOIBKWIE

junodae sjuawied pue sjdiadsd siojepinbiy julog

Pa3IW] 0OPIW PaARIZ

acuejeg

(PT870£5'192) sjuswied 230

{(899'800'T) sajqeAed Auedwos soju]
{or1'z25'092) sabueyd bugeo|d
sjudALARY

- sydyadad ej0 L

sydiaoay

pPOliad 5910N  SO9N|BA YOS

LT0T Y21 O 03 9T0Z YI4BNW TE

unodoe sjuawied pue sydiasal slojepinbi jutor

PalIWI] IINUIA POAIIT

®6

®e
OO

sjuawAed

pue s1diodoy
uonepinbjj

aYy3 jo ssaiboid



11 L7 fel ez | e pintn

ucnew.aojul Aloynyeis

SJ01Ip=ld 10l awo21Ng

SJ10}1p=od4D 410) uonjewdojurt @




46 £10Z AW 9z | (uonepinbit ul je) seedwod jo dnoio paasi3 | |enuapyUoD pue aleAld | 471 an0IBG 2102 &

‘aysoddo
pa3sl| saluedwod as0y] Ul paAiadal swied Joypatd

29160 03 HIOM Sjespun 03 pudlul Ajuo am ‘sauedwon

yb12 3y3 Jo 294y) AJuo Ul SJOUP3ID pPaJNdasuUn 10y
uolanquUisip e Jo padsoud s| auay] se ‘jeys ajou asead|d

‘P

19qoy JO uoiULIIR Ay} Jo paddew ‘T abed uo ssalppe
343 01 JUSS 3Q PINOYS YdIYM puR 2}ISqom uonensiiwpe
3U] UO 3|gejieAR SI UDIUM W0} 1gap Jo jooud

e Bunaidwod AQ sn 03 swWie J1I9Y3 JWgns 03 PajiAul ale
000'TF Uey3 2J0W JO SWIBI YIM SI0UPaJId paJtniasun

. 000’13 ueyy
240W JO S1GaP YIM S103IPaJId - ssadoud swie|d

Junowe

109.102 U3 Jo sn Ajijou 01 Ajunjioddo ue yum papiaoid
aq [I'M NOA Junowe jeyy yim aalbesip noA JI ‘slieye

JO Juswajels/splodas s,Auedwon) syl ul UMoys junowe
2431 Ul payiwpe aq ||im wiep Jnoj 'sesodind puspiAlp
10} B|qejIPAR BLI0J3Q SPUNy JI NOA AJIIOU |[IM SM

'SS3| 40 DOO’'TF S| POMO aJe nNOA Junouwle ay3l Ji sasodind
PUSPIAIP 10} JQ3P INOA 3A04d 0] paaU J0U OP NOA

s $S9|
10 000'TF 4O SIGAP UMM SJ0JIPaID — SSad04d swie|)

'anoqe
03 paliajsd spuny Ued paqiiasasd ayl uiod ueyl Jayio
SJ0}paJlD paindasun 03 pied ag 03 PUSpPIAIp e 3|qeus 03
pasi|ead 29 ||iM Spuny Ju2DIYNSUl UoRRWIOUI JUSsaLd up

S103Ipald paindasun

‘pazedidiue aJe auou
pue paAladaJ U33q dABY SWIRID J0JIpadd [eRuasayald oN

SJ10}PIID [e1IUDIDDId

"‘apew us33q aAey sjuawAied ON "9+TZZS 09ZF Bl RI0)-
Wie|> 10)paJd Palndas e paljiwgns aAey Jid dueg SpAo[]

SI0HPIID PaINIAS

‘puny Jed paquosald ay) Jo suoisiaoid ayy Japun
Auedwod Yaes uul SI0)paLd painlasun 3y) pue JoupaJd
pPa1naas ayl yioq o3 pajwi sbuipjon dnolo paasag
puUR PaJIWI] SIAISS |RIJUID) PIARLT ‘payiur] paAadg
Loly Spew 2q ||m pusplAlp e jey) paediiue s) 3]

p23w dnoug paaadg 10 pajiwn]

0JpIW PRA4] ‘pPajWIT £ ON 3dUkUlj PaAai3 ‘pajiuin

Z ON 22ueuld paAa4] ‘pajiwi] S2IUdA PaAaJ] WOl
J0}IpaJd JO SSB|D AUR 0] apewW 3q |IM SsjuattiAed puapialp
Aue jey; pajedidiue Jou st 3 ‘uoneuIojul Juasaad up

S10}PaId paindag

®6

OO

=1i8[emalnlg)

S10}pald
10} uojjewdojur



£1 £107 ARW 97 | {UonEpINb|| U] (|2} S3|URdUIOD jo dNOID PRABJT | [RIIUSPYUCD PUB 31BALd | 4T1 81M0/9a £10Z ©

NG SEOYOIN
2 10113 UjoD

‘leddo) maupuy ‘[eddod malpuy |addog maupuy  jaddon maupuy  jeddop malpuy  leddog malpuy  |addon maipuy  |[@ddon maupuy

sioppaD

2 SIaqWIAW BY| P SIBqWAW 8Y| P USGLUBW SY] P SISQUSLL BYS P ISQUIW U] P ISGUBW A P SISGWSW BY] F SISQLUBLU 3|

Bunoa, g jsuwig

yle
V03 'uopuo
‘aug BoYg g9
‘a0eId suayY
‘d 71 8Ricl=Q

Buipsey
SalWel yaqoy
2 aumoig

pueioy usyda)g pueloy Uaydels PUEIOY UBYJRIS PUBIOY USydelS PUEICY USydelS PUEIOY uaydalS puejoy USYdelS PUBIOY uBydals

600Z/1.0/22

SLO¢/EO/LE

20686190

ul€ ¥ro3
'uopuoT ‘19a8g
MaN SN
| ‘9SNOH JIiH

paywiT
dnoig

panaig

ling SBjoYdIN
7loN3 uiod

SI0}paIO

oy uled g

s10)pasd

w3 ued g

SIOPpaIo

o3 ued 9

siolipas

IIng SEI0HOIN
giola ued

s10)1paIo

Bunch giswg Bunos iswy Bunoj giswrg  Buno giswsy  Bunop gisw3

s
¥D3 Uopuo
‘aue 2045 99
‘208]d AualY
‘d717 smosq

Buipseq

saler Laqoy
B SuMoIg

6002/10r22

gLoT/e/ie

56986190

HIE VP03
‘Uopuo] Jeang
MBN 9
| ‘asnoy fiH

pajywr)
paaaig

ule

Hle

Y3 'WOpuoT DT uapuon
‘auR7 80Ug 99  ‘aue @0YS 99

‘808 BUARY
‘d118nioeq

Burpuey
salwer pagoy
B aumoug

6002/10/2C

Siogele

6068690

UIE VP03
'uopuoT 13348
MEN ST
| 'asnog ftH

panw
0IPIN
paaalg

'208]d SUaY
‘dT Swoeq

BuipseH
sawer uaqoy
% aumolg

9002/90/91

gloeen/ie

Z9EBYSS

MIE ¥¥D3
‘uopuon jeaus
MaN e
| ‘9SNoH liH

paj i
AVIUBA
paaai]

ogguned g

sJoppaId

o3 uked 2

wIo}pas

Bunop gisw3  Bungp g isw3g
uLe ule LS yie
VO3 ‘UOPUOT  Wp33 'UOpuoT  WpDJ 'uopuo D3 ‘uopue
'BUET S0US 99 ‘UBT BOYS GY  'BUBTROYS Q9  ‘aueT POYS 99
'S0E|d SUBLYY  '90kld BUsulY  'eveld SUSUy  80e|d auagly
‘drismoeg  ‘dT1EMoRa dT1SWoRa ‘dTTemosg
Buipien ButpseH BuipeH BuipseH
SSWE Yaqoy  SAWBf U3GOy  Sawefusqoy  Sswer Uuaqoy
P aUMoIg 2 aumoug P sumaug p aumolg

1002210}

SLOZ/ED/LE

159890

H1€ v#O3
‘uopuo Jeeng
MEN AR
L ‘88noH fIH

pajw

£00Z/Z10L

sLogreoie

0598¥+90

HLE ¥POT
L ROV
MaN amn
| ‘@SNOH [IH

papw

Z ON 22uBLI] ¢ ON a2ueul4

paraig

pasaig

6002/90/92

S10z/e0/Le

0E85+690

HLE ¥¥03
‘UopuoT] 19ass
MaN 3B
L ‘9SNOH MIH

paywi]

S3DIAIDG
jesuan
panalg

088L0LY

§10e/20/LE

0S4 000

Hig vrO3
‘uopuo Pans
M3N 3N
} '9SnoH IH
vm: w3
sBuip|oH
dnoig
pansig

wauguiodde
40 Sjep je siopAIg

Agq weuguioddy

sioppny

siojepinbijwiop

aleq uonelodiony

wauguiodde o ajeg

Jaqunu Auedwo)

aoo pasasiBsy

uonewJoju] Aioymess

®06

OO@

uoneuwIoul A1oimels
S10)1p34d
10} uonew.Iojut



uolelaunuiad s1oiepinbiq Julor

sasuadxa pue uonessunway @




ST .LT0T AeW 9Z | (uonepinby uj ||e) saiuedwiod Jo dnos) paassg | [EUSPUUCD PuR 3leaud | 471 aN0Ea L10Z O

05568801
- €T LTI 06'08
S7'S80°CT 8R8'€6L 06°95
- SZ'o0¥ 06792
- T 00y 00’52
- 8R'S6L 0e'8e
- 08'ETH 0e"LE
STOPT'TL 0L TO¥ 0z's8
00°'+95°'ST Pe60s be1ee

F umelq sa9a4 Y/3 a3y bay SinoH

05°568°0F

- SZ'SLy 0s8°1¢
ST'S80'f 2L'S6E 06'ce

- 18'9T+ 08'6

- 29°9zv o+'6

- 89°'81t ot1°tI

- LTOEY 0+ 9T
STOrT'11 66'08¢E 0s'1E
00'+95°'ST SETLES 8Z°1S1T

F umelq so2d4 Y/3 :j3ey 6Ay SinoH

‘MoJaq J|ds se suonepinbi|
([& SS0408 0S5 'S6R'80TF JO 394 (2303 i Buinsa. ‘pousd
3yl ul 0S'S68°0FF JO UOIIRIBUNWSI UMEIP 2ABY DM

3jep 03} umeup saad

10dad Siyd Jo Juody DY) Je ssalppe ay3 03 buium Aq
Pa41noul S1S0D SWIj BYJ JO UMOpPXeaUq pajieisp e isanbal
Aew sJ0ypaL) ‘sjusWBoUl INUIW XIS Ul pabaeyd

S 2wl ‘Qz-£T sobed Buimo||o) aY3 Uuo paplacid s

sajed Ino abieyd pue patindul S3S03 Wi} AY3 Jo s|ielaq

:pasiteWILINS Os|e S uonepinby yoes Jo pouad
J|OYM Y] JOJ PILINIUI SIS0I Y| "MO[IQ pIasuewwns ale
1835 Jo sapedb jje ssoloe polsad ayj 404 $3S02 BWR INO

pai4nduj 53502 awi]

0L'LSL'EE paywy dnousy paAaug
oY'6LE'TT pPa3uwI paAa3
S8 11601 PaUWIT 03pIW PaAB.I]
SL'L86'6 pPaNWIT 3JUIA paAaI]
SL'E8T'TT pa2uwWI] Z ON 92UBUI{ pRAaLT
01°81P'ST P3aJlWi] € ON S2ULeuld paAalg
1L'STP'SE PAJIUIT SIS [BIIUID PIASIT
9 9E£L'CTT pajwi sbuipjoH dnoun paAasg

(7) sasoj awiy Auediior

aAnReINWNY - SISA|eUR 3503 Wiy

oT'#61°01 P3W dnoio) paAalg
IT'TE0'ET paUWIT paaalg
SL'v80'p PaaIWIT] 0PIl paAa4]
SZ'0T0'v pPawWIT 30IUBA pPaAal]
ST LYY pPaWI] Z ON 93UBUl4 paAal]
ST'EE0’L pPaJIWI] £ ON SJUBUI4 paAa4]
19°210°21 pajwi SaJIAIBS [RIJUSD) PaAaL]
98'062'18 paywi] sbuipjod dnous paasi]

(3) s3sop awiy Auedwo)

poliad - sisAjeue 350D wLE

*1L¥A snid ‘pawopad

SPM NJOM I UYM WL BY 1B aIoRa AQ pasn sajeld
3no abueyd Ajnoy paepuels buijeaaud ayl e pajenojed
suonepinbij sy w Buisiie siajjew o3 Bulpusye Ul yes
oYy pue sJoyepinbi juiof 2yl AQ uaalb Auadoad swp
aY) 03 32Ul AQ ‘£T0Z YdieW TE UO p|By si0)patd
Jo sPuieaw e sauedwo) ayl Jo SI0NPaLd 3yl AQ §TOT
YoJel TE£ UO paxl) Sem Uoljeiaunwiald Ino jo siseq ayl

uoIBJBUNWDI JO Siseqg

*1S02 0U JB NOA 03 papiaoad g |IIM S1Y3 pue 3odad siyy
JO JU0lj 3Y3 UO SSaJppe ay) Je sn 03 bunlm ul 3sanbal
INoA puas asea|d ‘Adod Jaded e aainbas noA pinoys

SUONEPINDI[ANOIBPIASIS/ N W0 3]NI0]3D MMM
1]e peojumop
104 3|qe|ieAe si ,UoneIBUNWISY 03 SpIND ,S101pPaJd) ¥,

uonERUNWSS S10jepnbeT Juior

uoljelaunLua.l
,S40jel]SIUjwipy Julof

sasuadx?a
pue uoneIdUNWIY



91

£T02 Aoy 92 | (uonepinbij ui je) sajuedwod jo dnol9 paaas] | [RPIUSPHUOD pue ARAKG | 417 910190 LTOZ @

‘paadbe swiep Jo/pue pasiead

Bulaqg sjasse ayj JO aN|BA |BRIDURUY BY] “HJOM JueAd[al
2y} Jo Auxa1dwod ayy 03 piebaa Buiaey ‘aouaiiadxa
pue AjJoluas Jioy3 uodn paseq 9sed ayj Jo yadse

yoea uo ylom 0) paubisse uaaqg aaey Yels alendoadde
3yl ‘pataAodal J0 papLolat udaq Jou sey jJuawubisse
2yl uo Bupiom Jeis |eeialnas Ag Juads swig

‘wa3sAs Buipaodal awil pasuaIndwod e uo ased 3y} uo
Bupiiom Juads awyy JjPY3 papaodad ased ayj 03 paubisse
(s421ysen Buipnpul) yeis |eauyss) pue siauped ||y

9107 4oqwaidas T uo pasea.ou) sajed Ino abieyd

‘'spueq uswuedap s921A195 BulINNLISSY

3Y) IpISINO {|e) OS|e Aew sajes abeudae ‘Ssed

a3 uo >.Jom patulopad aAey sisieldads yons aiaym ‘os
aA0qe pajonb spueq juswedap sad1A18s bulinnlssy
QY3 SpISINO (je) 1Y) Saje. abueyd Aew sjuswiedap
asay] ‘ased 3y} uo paJinbal aq Aew 33LIs] [BIY 33012
10 AJOSIAPY jelDUBUId ‘1YA/Xe] S yons sjuawliedap
213019 42y3o woyy sisijedads Jo ash Y3 SaduLIswndI
UIRISD U “Jels pue ssauped juswiiedap sodIAIRS
HulNIoNIISY 3yl 03 Ji10ads ade spueq aAoqe ay)

‘sabed Buipaoaad
Y3 Uo S3|qe3 Y3 JO UWN|OD |BUY BY] Ul papiacid
ale ased siyl 03 sjqedljdde sajed Jno-ab.ieyd abeiaAe ayl

sajed 3no ab.ieys

ge€ - 08 g2€- 08 01€- 05 Hoddng g slElsISSY
696 - GE€ 06§ - §2€ 525-0LE siabeueiy ueisissy
0L~ 0¥ 569~ 0EY 099- 0¥ siabeuepy
064~ 515 0L~ 008 §€L-SL¥ S1019011] EISISSY
§¥0'L - 098 020' - §¥8 046~ 519 siopellq g SIsuped

(3) 9102 {3) 5102 {3) vL02

doag | wol4 jdag | wou4 dag | woi4

sajes yno abieyn

®e

O
OO

uoreIaUNWS.
,5401R.11SIUIWIPY JUIO[

sasuadx?d
pue uoljeJaunway



£10T Aew 9Z | (uonepinby ui fje) saiuedwod Jo dnois) passsa | |BRUSPYUOD pue 33BALd | dT] 200G LT0Z O

oddng g
sIEISIS Sy

sJioBeunpy
umsIssYy

sJaBouepw

s10322.4Q
IUCISISSY

SIOI00UK]
LG AP OT.

|s9coe 3 jeecer I Jocele 3 J00D0L 3 |oczed 3 | PWB Jod yremws eOwieay]|

oLgr'sl 3 fele L1Z2 0 bak YT &b [
00'LLL A ED zZ0 - B (44} - SNEN Jlyoeds ese
05768 3|2z €L - 60 - - ss0Upe.
05 L0Z's 3]e2 - - x4 - - ReEsYy Jo uonENBGY
- 3|- - - - - - Gurpe.i

- 3|- - - - - - suopebiseal |
0LE55'ZL 3 Z1Z 90 95 03 BLALILEL] '§ LORBASILLUDY|

AlaBaen

aA3RINWIND -

voddrg ¢
sjuejsissy

siabeur |y
SISy

siabeouew

S10123.410
juesissy

540323410
g sioulied

Is6e1e” 3 |oszoe 5 [eeees 3 Jooool 3 |oo'0rs 3 | epwib ied uiajes afivieay]
2108¥ 3 | ST ECOL 3 | 9l g'é ro EX L'Z 50 IzjoL
000453 | QOPLL F|To - - 1o (3] - SJenEW ApoedS wsed
DOSPS 3 | OS'DErF 3ilag - - &80 - - soypasD
0O'SPS 3 | O5TLT F|Q0 - - 50 - - SRSSY 40 UoNBSIEek |
h - 3| - - - - - Bupey)
- - 3|- - - - - . suoiebgseay |

5Z 85L'9 ¥ Buwiueld] P UOGENSILDY|

AioBojen

pouad -

pPajWI] € ON @>uedld paAall

jioddng ®
SIUEISISSY

siaBeuepy
esIsSSy

siobeuew

54010040
JUEISISSY

[SLILE Y]
§ sloutsed

lozesz 3 [osior 3 Joissis 3 |oeezi 3 {iv0i8 3 | wpesd ied wew eleieay

1L'8zp'se z'eg Lo L't [X 4 0'9 9 TN
9.986'¢ 1 €6 - 10 6 - SIRNEN oaadS eseD
05PER' | £l 50 9z - - $J04pe)
- - o'l - - S195SYy Jo Lonesyedy|

N N - - - Bupe)y

- - - - - suoefnsaau)

A BuLU=id ¥ UORRASIIPY

aAnle|nWNY -

vOpiZ_ 3 |0069E 3 Jsswze 3]

YO€iL 3 ] 00016 3 | epwab ied wes eBeiany|

TLOZL

- 3

re

ol

2

lejoL

9TOre'e
oo'Lee

18

jioddng g
SJUEISISSY

siaBeuey
IUEISISSY

siaBeuey

: 21

slo1paag
JUEISISSY

1012841
W s1aUlieg

GUILUEY B UDUBLSIRMDY

sIB)eW oinedg aseD
S0UpRL,

$1888y 0 Uoqesyesy
Bupey)
suogebgsaaty

poidad -

pajtiWI] SIDIAIDS |RIIUDD PRAIIT]

uonelaunuwosl
,5103R1]SIUIWIPY JUIO[

sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunway



81

£10Z AelW 97 | (uorepinby vl jle) seiuedwiod Jo dnos passug | |eRUSpYUOD pue BleAMd | dT1 9MI0RG LT0Z ©

52'68E'6

uoddng g
SJUBLSISSY

s1ofjrue

JURYISISSY

5%

siabeuey

[slooe 3 |ooize 3 foreic 3 [e1ees 3 | 06228 3 | epeiBaad weies efriany|
Leoor 3 | 52 200'e 3 59l §'0 9 20 9l €101
05'ZIv 3 | 0050k 3 z0 - 10 10 - Si8NEW poads ased
00 SEEF | 05001 3[€0 70 10 - - - SIOPpaID
006G 3 | 00°L28 3]oo - - 90 - - $1958Y 4O UCRESIESY
- - 3]- - - - - - Buipey)
) 3 3] - - - - - suogefigsany

3 ¥'0

L0 3 Buuuey 3 uogeSIULIPY
: Aiobayen

LRSI 58Y apetcy

aApenwn) -

poddng g s

SIUEISISSY

1oBeue

JUEISISSY

sioBruep

o223 |oogzr 3 |s5ces 3 (€488 3 | 00018 3 | epwilised yieye. ebnieay|

ZO°OZF 3 | STOLO'Y FIE3 e Z0 [X3 80 £0 oL
00053 [ oovLL 3|20 - - [57) ¥ - siapepy agoadg eseD
- - F|- - - - - - SI0IPRLD
cosks 3 | oosze 3 |o0 - - 20 - - TPSEY JO UORESIERY
- - |- - - - - - Gupe]
- - F|- - - - - - suoebisean
3 BUILUEH 3 UoHBISALD Y|

AroBaien

S 103122413 $i0329 hg

uEYSISSY g sioujied

poliad -
pajiul] 3dIU3A paAaJ]

[oresz 3 Joogzyr 3 [eviic 3 |0000L 3 |0eZig 3 | spuwibisd yews sBeieay]
e9'96e 3 | slegl'tl TEL £0 0’8 [ ¥l 1oL
9e'0es 3 | 08T F) - 80 +0 - sepaN Hiowdg ase]

. 00 0CE 3 ) zo - - - - SIOPPRD
€0 - 90 - - SIREEY JO UCHESHEGR
- - - - - Bupes)
- - - - - suonefigsoaly
S'gL £0 o'y 20 9L DU 3 UONENSALDY

feio]

ydoddns
SIUCFSISSY

saabeucy
JUEISISSY

siabeucy

Aiohajen

4032010 w4033 N0

UEISISEY R S4ouUlIcg

aApenwnd -

woddng g

SUTEEISSY

S Ty

s1abBeuew
WElSISSY

siabouep

|ssooe 3 |ooger 3 [soees 3 {0000 3 |00018 3 | epess Jod u/ejel aBrisay|

IVBLY ¥ | 9T 20y 3] &9 [ [¥3 zL X [
00 8¥0 3 | 00'FZE S - - Lo o - sianEN Hpoeds aseD
o0'ers F | 00 LZe 3|e0 - - 90 - - SIBSEY JO UoRESHESY
- - |- - - - - - Bupes
- - 3| - - - - - sungeysaay
3 g0 | O DuiLugy] ¥ LONZRSILALDY

frofaien

SIO10 20 $10109.110}

wwElsissy ® sloaujicg

poliad -
pajiWwi] Z ON @oueuld paaalg

uonelsunwad
,Sd0jeisiuiupy Juiof
sasuadxs

pue uoielaunway



£10Z Aew 97 | (uonepinbij ui e} ssiuedwos jo dnoud pasas] | |euspyuod pue aeald | dT1 9R0RA LT0Z @

jioddng g
SIUEISISSY

siaBeuey
eSS Y

siabBeruey

ESLISE- Tl
jueIsissy

10D 84T
¢ sloujley

[cessc 3 |1 3 [seves 3 vzes: 3168/ 3 | epwil ied weym sCeieay]

8ecec 3 | oveise 3 Tt X Lok ] sl 1500
PR E A 6 - 54 6 ¥o SisuBN D1y0ads BSED
009053 | 00Z10') 3 zo %] L - - SIOUPSID)
00'0EG 3 | 00689 3 - - H - - Sjessy Jo LonRsNERYy
- - 3 - - - - - Bupey} |
- - 3 - - - - - suopebgsasy
0Z 1SE'9L 3 Buiuue '3 UCHRISILLLIPY |

aAnNRINWNY -

poddng 9
SIUBISISS Y

sioBeuey
JUEISISSY

siaBeuew

s1032001]
juelsIssy

510102410
' siouled

[6zsiz 3 Joosee 3Jevoes 3 [vzes: 3 |000L8 3 | epesd sad wieied sBuisry
zLoee3 [ bLIRORL 3 [eze viz ¥ iy K] Yo [
TERE A 06 - (] 61 ¥o SiBNEN Hyosds aseD
002653 | 05508 3t - - 5 - - sioypaD
- - 3|- - - - - - $185SY JO LogesiBay
- - 3|- - - - - - Bupes)
- - ¥|- - - - - - suogefizseau

3 Buiuuer] 3 uogegRULPY

Aioboieg

poliad -
pajIwI] paAas3

[ozesz__3 Joszir 3 [ irozs 3 Joooor 3 [eiges 3 | epedB.ed yrees sBrisay

§780v3 | 92'LIE0L 3 |68 eIl &0 Ve o0 X RI0L
05Ziv3 | 00°59L 3[vo zo - 1o ] - SN JIpoadg ase)
2T LLp3 | 00868 3|e zo §0 N} - - sioyppar)
00Gie3 | 05’8 3|0 €0 - - - - S19S5Y JO UOHBS|ESY
- - i|- - - - - - Bupel]
- - 3]- - - - - - suonefisaal
3 Bumuey g uogeRSILLIPY

lloddng g

SIUEISISSY

sofruepy

ILBLSISSY

sioBeue iy

S1012211%
wEsIssy

510338 g
Q SJOULIEH

jdoddng siofeue 540100007 SEO12BU
SIUEISISSY wueysIssy siofeue JUBISISS Y T SloHlIEY
aAnenwung -
[ooz0e 3 Jooszr 3 Jcoses 3Joooor 3 [ooole 3 | epead edwayes sBesery]
Leeir 3 | 9L vR0Y |86 LX) X ] Ve 80 £0 [Liad )
00028 3 | 0O ¥ii 3|zo - - Lo Lo - SISRBIN J4J109dg ase)
00'$¥S 3 | 05 08¥ 3|60 - - 60 - - ]
- - 3]- - - - - - SjIsSY JO Lonesyeey
3
3
3

poliad -

Pa3jIWI] 0OPIW PAAR.]

uoneJaunwal
,5401241SIUIWPY JUIof

sasuadxd
pue uonesaunuay




214

£10Z AeW 92 | (uonepinbi) vy |le} sajuedwiod jo dnols paAall | {RRUSPLUOD PUB 318AMd | 411 93N0IRG £L10Z @

Hoddng g
SIHEeLSISSY

siaBeuepy
JUBISISSY

54032410
JUBISISSY

[revoe 3 [visor 3 [¥608S 3 | 00589 3 | #L'996 3 | epedB ied yee. ebeiaay]|
eTLIv 3 | 0r26s'ee &o8 L'y 8z £'22 §'C (12 1e01
SLYZ9F | 06°090'S ) L - z¥ - zZe SiepaN d1Dedg 8SED
LLizy 3 | 05'EEL'2 9 s2 - 8¢ - - Si0YpaI)
ERLLST | 0SPPLC " €0 - 0's - - 81988y JO UoRESHeay

- - - - - Buipest
- - - - - suopatysay
Z¥b 82 z6 Sz Busiuey 3 UoEgSLLIDY

$10)290Q
® S13U)IEd

aAnEINWNY -

. [e920c 3 [GS6LE 3 |/5t25 3] 00589 3 [ #6100 3 | opedb 1ad weiea ebesoay]
STSIFI | OLYEMOL 3 |§IT Lzl Ll z 2'0 ¥e 1e301
ze'Li83 | o0'6L8 3 |et o'l - L0 - zz SIOjE JIuoedg 858D
00'51E 3 | 00'68L 3|80 80 - - - - Sio¥pe.0
- - 3|- - - - - - sjassy Jo uogesieay
- - 3|- - - - - - Bupes)
- - 3|- suojebysaay

3 Buiuuey % LONEASIULIDY

OL92EL

joddng
SIUR)SISSY

si1obeuen
JUELISIS Sy

sioBeuepy

s1030911Q
JuelSISSy

pajyiwr] dnoag paaaa]

AioBajen

$10}33410]
© s13ujieg

poued -

uolnjelaunuial
,S40jellsiuiupy julof
sasuadx?

pue uoneJaunway



14 £10Z Ae 92 | (uopepinby w 1@} saiueduwiod Jo dnous paaRia | |1eRUSPYUOD pue 3eAld | T a0Ra £10Z &

00¥80'SZ { NAVHA $333]
w6 3] [saoer 3] ey 3] [evozs 3| [sres 3 3QVH9 H3d YNOH/ALYY 3OVHIAY
ri60 weLih | wE wiriel [ [srase EX] wncss ool ootz Joz [wwen [svn | 1509 B SHNOH WL0L
[ Yore i STOLE treE ST 5§ 00'F9Y Y WIT o 7 o
5 90 1O ¥LER [~ %4 [T €EZi 5T 6152 51§ 00 a%r [T Yx] [ 05 %% %o ey
00 00% 03 0E okLo 0D oE al'o M - - - - - - - SUCISUaY
sispuey U edg ssey)
ot 129 T ¥ 09°002'Y o' o'y [1X] 09°108°22 [TH] 00'0EY'E 0908 - g
6% €25 a5 2019 el 00 698°E oLzl - - 05 €852 02is a0pse'e 05e - pundasi
za w0 o5 LEE ok 05 Lee [ - - - - . - SODRYRBYS
00 088 oo ie [} - - - - ool 090 - ‘ - - painseg
8L ow o okl oy (1] - - 0308 o0t . - seedoduy
L S0P B,
[Ia7] 0024162 069 05 TRET 0r's - - oY lover D000'S oy - T
or ISr DR TS T 0Ll 00 619 09z - - 00 €022 s - - - . PIOLESERT PUB Ployeal - Auadoug
9L 2¥e 05 ZhL 22 08 ir 00 252 oao - 05 §26°0¢ og'se 000he"L [1-¥4 - - (42015 ‘0'a) SESSY RUO
o1 I8y 05 ZI5'E KL 0% L8 0Lz 00 G55} 00¢ 0021t Wl - - $KeQ wog
I e — — ey o uopes)eay|
B SE9Es 1T 7] 0Z'pe'oL bi'se 7 %3 'EoEs [ ] 05 g’y X SL9IVGL g
08 i8¢ a0 BEB'L g 00 8€0'L (3] . - 00°L08 0Ll - - - - Burpodey jzseues
¥6 Zev SLEET s alLe - - 00 204 ari - SUHIY R
LE 165 5CS8EPT 185y 1552 5Lk €0 00 DEE'L 097 200ED'e NS0 PUN WoSBSUEI 459D
46 095 SeZe'e 02 H e 00°0Lg w0z 00'$02 050 05'g0r'L Builid Aiownies pue Bupsiysss
Buisueld pu e UORENS|UJWPY

(311500

{31 w03
yrapes
abelosy

pLaYes]

BB IIRE NSy

aapeInWNY -

00'rIg'sT _ NMYNA mmm_m_

g 7| [erar 3] tors 3] Tevozs 3] [sreee 3] AV H3d HNOHALYY IOVHIAY

v iee WO |69l Iy jsriv |mwsz [avs o0y Jorss  [aoiine [ooez  [ooriam foew | 1500 2 SHNOH TV10L

90°68% LU'EZ8's 2007 91902 £22) STErgY 1% o0'ry ovp [y x] Wz oF L9y a'e

90 68¢ 10'628'L 8t 0z 9'esee >3448 STENST SLs w0 oo 05 GI2T oz 05 L8¥ 050 XL

ey duoeds me)

— —

¥ites 09'5 1962 086§ 00°06T' 0z'01 - 0F'H08'81 13 00°02¥'L 0g'0L - - T
B4 185 o0 ¥R9'0T o0 75 0 ZEVE bLE - - S L08°8% oe e 00 050's % - paInasLN
00 S5l 05 251 Lfoso 05 £61 050 - - - . - - sJopoRmLg
o0 oLt 00 0LL 007 - - - 00 0LL o'l - - seafodw3

665 09'6L}'8} [T 0000t 0zs - - 05°690'YL [T5 00'090'S orY - -

=] 00 Z81'81 ar 6z [T 050 - - 05 650'¥L 04 82 00°006' w2 - - (yo015: B 3) SRSSY SO

£ bob 05 268°) oy 05 LR oLz - - 00 0TH'L W - - sKeQ woeg ;

Ay o LY

Ter W HET FIEm 00T G0t Y ) 8% oy gery T FET
85 63¢ 3 . - Bu|podid jesdues)
92 2re ' on 50" WNSOK) PUB Laluadeuspf 3580
0Z $70 05 5o’ Buid Aopns pus Bukansed
Bijuumd pUR UOREINIUIWD

“IYLG],

poliad -
pajiwig sbulpjoH dnolo paaal3

uojjedaunuwiald

,S40JRASIUIWPY JUI0(

sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunwady



<4 £10Z AW 9Z | (uonepinbi; uj j1e) Seiuedwod Jo dnoSy paaaul | [RIUSPYUCD Pue 3leAld | 411 3nioRa L10Z &

®6

® O
OO

'$1500 pajedoje

- 00S 005 sjuawasIngsip [ejoL

40 paJeys apnppul osje
- 00S 00s dn 188 ajIsqapn
‘'spodal ssa4boud sond Japun pasosdde aIvdNn

2Q 03 pauwaap 40 paaosdde sasuadxa 1o uonRIBUNWA.
qtn3sip Jou Aew sabudjjeyd yons eyl ajou ases|d

Aew 9say] 's3s00 abea|w

112y} JoyJ 9sed 3y3 uo pabebua

sjuswasingsip z Atoajen

18IS 03 JuaWRsInguiad

S9Ny _ _ ‘sidwexa 10} ‘Ajed paiya
24l JO TET ¥ 3Ny Yum adueplodde U ‘jo paurejdwod 8 6.1 ¢ voce sjuswiesingsip [ejoL e 01 spew Aliesouab Jou e
Buiaq sesuadxe 10/pue uopessunwal ayy buyierap . 086 086 Bupuog AioyEls
Modad ssaiboad ay3 jo (s)uedndde ayl Aq 1disdad ; 9 o 81500 BURSSL g§ LORSS Ydiym pue sn Aq pied Ajjenjui
40 3am b9 uIyuMm 3pew aq 3snw suonedjdde yons - - 901 904 sis0g abesolg sasuadxa pue $3502 aJe 3sayL
*paLInoul 8 8ev'l zzs'L Buisnianpy Aoinels
sasuadxa ay) Jo |je Jo swos Bulbua|jzyd asimiaylo - 14 8¢ soulsisang
10 961eYd 03 POPIUS B1B M YDIUM UOIIRIBUNWSI JO - g€ ge |BABIL sjuawasingsig z Atobaze)
siseq ay) 4o Junowe ayy bupnpad ‘(sainy 3yl Jo TET ¥ alvdnNn
3N IM SDUBPIODIE UI) SIDPIO SJ0W 10 SUO 40) HNO
m_Ew_ o_%x_n_n_m >m_uE ﬁt:o.nw mﬁﬂo SARI| YUM 10 ml_ww__uml_w sjuswasingsip T Alobajed ‘paJinbau
Pe4nIasuUn SY3 4O SNfeA Ul 9501 1583 1€ 4o Hoddns .
3UY1 YIM) J03IpaId PaJNIasun Jo 103paJtd palndas Auy 03 BUIPURISING SUIBWS) PBT J8Y3 USBS B UED 1 _._w_ur_mh si |eaoldde ou yoiym 1oy
. sasuadxe Wwioy) pue mojeq usaIb ale sjuswWasinNgsIp j|e Jo s|eq pue saiped paiyy 03 1084p sn
do/pue uonesaunwal abudjjeyd o3 Jybid sioypal) ‘paldnour s1 abes|iw AqQ apew sjuswAed ade asayl
'S9jNy 2yl Jo A64"+ 3INY U1 USYM W} Y3 38 SRIOIRG Aq Pasn dsi 03 dn Jo S3ed
Yilm 3dueplodode ul ‘pedad siy) Jo 1disoad Jo shep 2 abea|iw pJepuels Buljieaaud ay3 38 pajenojed si abed|iW

UIYIM DpeW 3q ISNW sisanbau yong odad siyy uiyum sjuswasingsia T A1obsied

paiddns ApeaJje jey} 0] sosuadxa 10 uolIRISUNWY
BuipJebad UoRWLIOUI [RUOI)IPpE aplAaold 0} sh Jsanbad
‘Buipm Ul ‘Aewd (N0 3YJ JO SAR3| UUM 10 SI0YPSID
pa4nJasun ayj JO INjeA Ul %SG Ised| je Jo Woddns sjuawasangsig z Atobaze)

. Yl YUM) JOUPSID PaJNDISUN J0 JOJPAII PaIndas Auy *MO[3( PISHELILLNS 248 331ep 0] SUBWISINGSIP 4NO sosuadx?

uonew.lojul 3sanbal 03 1ybl ,s1031paID) SIUDWIRSINGSIQ pug uoielsunuuay

'STOZ YdJBW TE UO S103IpaJd 2y} AQ uaaib sem pue
21159 uoiepInbll Ay} WO UMBRIP 9q 03 Ugd sasuadxa

ue SIS0 259yl 240jeq pasinbad s1 jeAocsdde Jypad
P 1l Y3 g padl ! Joeds UOIIRWLOU pajielaqd




PajlWI] NSIEUNOL 3YOSNOL OIS JO JBqUUDBN

*SWLIY Jaquiaw s3| pue 1114
Jo aunnys |eba| ayy Jo UodLdSIP PajIRIEP B J0) INOGEe/HN" 02" IIHO0[SP" MMM 935 I5B3|d "SIINIUD Juapuadapu) pue sjeJedas Ajjeba) aie suiy J3qaL
asoym ‘svjuedend Aq paaiwi Auedwiod ajeand yn e “(,7LLQ.) PEIIWIT NSIRWYOL 3YINOL OIS JO WY Jaquiaw wopbury pajun aul st 411 s3eleg

"wopBuly payun ‘Z4g YpD3 uopuot ‘aienbs 12311
M3N 7 1B 82140 paJassifiad s3] pUe SL9EQED0 Jaquunu palalsibal yiim sajep pue pue|bul ul pasaysibal diyssauied Ajljger pajiwy| e sl 411 2nio|2g

*JUIWNJ0P Sy} 0] $5320e suleb 10 umoys s; oym Aped 13430 Aue 03

AJiqei| ou 3d8d08 aMm SNUY pue J3Ad0sieym asodind Aue Joj JUBINDOP 4No UG A3 03 PaRNUS s ALed Jayjo o -Aued 1aU30 Aue oF way3 23ea|unwwod
10 3|qepieae Way) 23ew JO ‘JUBWNJO0P 3410 10 SNdadsold Aue ul way) 01 J34aJ Jo WaY) 3sopsip ‘asodund Jayio Aue J0oJ JusLnIap sy} 10 aweu

4no 35N 10 0] 19§84 "JUBSUOD UBMM JOLI N0 INOYUM “JOU PINOYS NOA 3106431 "UOIIBULIOJUI SNOA 10} A|B]0S paJedsid pue [RIIUAPLUOD SI JUSLWIN30P SIYL

, "933iojeQ




